FY 2013 TENTATIVE SUNRISE KEY NEIGHBORHOOD

IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

Insurance
Accounting, Audit & Administration
Vehicle Rental
Gate & Home Repair
Security (includes Comcast cameras)
Landscaping/Lawn Maint & Pest Control
Miscellaneous (Special District fees, etc.)
Contingencies

TOTAL

8,000
200
4,200
3,500
52,600
5,000
1,000

5,000

79,500

EX 1
CAR 12-1988
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