## FY 2013 TENTATIVE SUNRISE KEY NEIGHBORHOOD IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

Insurance	\$ 8,000
Accounting, Audit & Administration	200
Vehicle Rental	4,200
Gate & Home Repair	3,500
Security (includes Comcast cameras)	52,600
Landscaping/Lawn Maint & Pest Control	5,000
Miscellaneous (Special District fees, etc.)	1,000
Contingencies	5,000
TOTAL	\$ 79,500